
 
 

           Eastern Lebanon County School District 
180 ELCO Drive, Myerstown, PA 17067 

   District Board Room 
    January 7, 2025, 5:00 p.m. 

 
 

General Services Committee Chair: JP Santos 
General Services Committee Members: Howard Kramer, Ray Ondrusek, David Ziegler 
 

Agenda 

Call to Order and Welcome  
 

   Discussion Items 
 

• Solar Options and Considerations Presentation – Mr. Randy Kline, Tremco 
• Sound System Quote for High School Auditorium 
• Revenue from a recent Municipal Sale 
• High School Renovation Update 

 
 Public Comment  

 
 Next Meeting 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 
 

 Adjournment 
 
Future General Service Committee Meetings 
 

T   Tuesday, March 4, 2025      Tuesday, August 5, 2025 
     Tuesday, April 8, 2025 T   Tuesday, September 9, 2025 
T   Tuesday, May 6, 2025      Tuesday, October 7, 2025 
     Tuesday, June 10, 2025 T   Tuesday, November 4, 2025 
     Tuesday, July 8, 2025  

 


